



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P.(MAT.) 20/2025 & CrI.M.A. 1302/2025**

BABITA & ANR.Petitioners

Through: **Mr. Virender Singh, Advocate**

Versus

YASHWANT SINGHRespondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

% **ORDER**
17.04.2025

List on 02.09.2025.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

APRIL 17, 2025

r